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Dorsal

250
247
212
253
283
294
221
284
285
296
267
238
257
280
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213
289
263
246
237
287
231
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255
278
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211
206
251
208
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266
297
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258
228
234
217
242
273
219
249
224
235
277

Il TRAIL A COSTEIRA, O PORRINO

Nome Pto. Sx.

OLIVEIRA BUGARIN, MIGUEL ANGEL
IGLESIAS BARROS, ALBERTO

PAZO GIRALDEZ, ROBERTO DANIEL
FERNANDEZ CARRERA, MARCOS
AMIL FERNANDEZ, CARLOS

CASTRO LOPEZ, ALEX

GOMEZ, ENRIQUE

MARTINEZ LORENZO, DANIEL
TABOAS CARRERA, ISMAEL

PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, JESUS EDUARDO
GONZALEZ RAMILO, MIGUEL
TORRON BARCIELA, DAVID

SUAREZ PEREZ, JOSE MANUEL
MARTINEZ NIETO, RUBEN

GABIAN ROSELLO, ARTURO
GONZALEZ POSADA, DANIEL
ARGUDIN VAZQUEZ, ALEJANDRO
CAL, PEDRO

HIDALGO FERNANDEZ, ANTONIO JAVIER
CARBALLO GONZALEZ, JOSE MANUEL
NOVOA RODRIGUEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
VALEBONA REFOJOS, MANUEL
GOMES DE SOUSA, JOAO MARCO
NOVOA PEREZ, JORGE

FERNANDEZ PEREZ, ANTONIO
SOLLA MARTINEZ, MIGUEL

LOPEZ AGUILERA, PEDRO
BALLESTEROS ALONSO, DAVID
ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, JOSE ANGEL
BLANCO DOMINGUEZ, BONI
PEREIRO BARCIELA, MIGUEL
OLIVEIRA RODRIGUEZ, DAVID
PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, LOLI

MENDEZ TAPIAS, PAZ

DOMINGUEZ ALONSO, BENI

PEREZ RANA, ANGEL

LAGO FREIRIA, FRANCISCO JOSE
ESPINEIRA ALVAREZ, RAMON JOSE
IGLESIAS IGLESIAS, JORGE JAVIER
FERNANDEZ OTERO, PAU

PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, OSCAR
FERNANDEZ BATISTA, DANIEL ALEJANDRO
SUAREZ RODRIGUEZ, DAVID
GARCIA GARCIA, JAVIER
FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, SERGIO
IGLESIOAS FERNANDEZ, MARCOS
IGLESIAS FERNANDEZ, MARIA TERESA
PANTEON CAMPOS, JOSE LUIS
GONZALEZ GOCE, LAURA

COSTAS PAZOS, MARIA ELISA
MARTINEZ MEDINA, MARIA
GRANDAL RODRIGUEZ, JORGE
FERNANDEZ CIDRAS, RENE
RODRIGUEZ ESTEVEZ, BERNARDO

Clun Cazafantasmas Team
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Tempo
2:23:44
2:33:21
2:35:.04
2:37:09
2:43:50
2:43:51
2:46:53
2:47:17
2:48:14
2:50:43
2:52:07
2:52:59
2:53:49
2:58:48
2:59:28
3:05:35
3:06:13
3:06:53
3:07:57
3:09:31
3:12:15
3:13:05
3:15:23
3:16:47
3:17:05
3:18:28
3:20:28
3:28:02
3:28:57
3:29:18
3:32:27
3:34:11
3:34:32
3:34:33
3:36:40
3:36:42
3:36:43
3:37:55
3:39:22
3:42:19
3:42:49
3:45:07
3:45:14
3:45:44
3:51:52
3:59:46
4:02:33
4:03:04
4:09:29
4:09:31
4:09:35
4:09:44
4:09:46
4:09:55

15km 860 m+
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Dorsal
226
229
295
268
290
204
203
200
202
276
201
240
293
214
207
227
271
282
288
243

Il TRAIL A COSTEIRA, O PORRINO

Nome Pto. Sx.

COSTAS MARCOTE, ESTEBAN

LAGO CASTRO, FERNANDO
COMESARA ESTEVEZ, GONZALO
CARPINTERO LABRADOR, JOSE MARIA
MARTINEZ COMESANA, LUIS ENRIQUE
PUJALES GONZALEZ, JUAN MANUEL
SEOANE CASTRO, DANIEL
ALCANTARA LORENZO, ALFREDO
CASTRO MARTINEZ, ISRAEL
VAZQUEZ IGLESIAS, IAGO
FERNANDEZ SANROMAN, MANUEL
PEREIRO GONZALEZ, ALBERTO
CARRERA GIRALDEZ, BERNARDO
LAMARCA SANCHEZ, RAUL
CIFUENTES MARTINEZ, FAUSTINO
FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, IVAN
FREIRE CABALEIRO, CARLOS
GUZMAN CASTILLO, GABY AIDA

ROLO RODRIGUEZ, REBECA

GONZALEZ RODRIGUES, NEREA

Clun Cazafantasmas Team
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Tempo
4:09:56
4:09:58
4:10:00
4:10:02
4:10:06
4:10:09
4:10:11
4:10:12
4:10:13
4:10:14
4:10:15
4:10:16
4:11:54
4:24:41
4:24:42
4:26:51
4:29:35
4:35:49
4:41:12

6:55:06

15km 860 m+



